

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 6910 of 2017

Dr. Gopa Sharma **Versus** The State Of Chhattisgarh

08/12/2017	<p>Shri S.C. Verma, counsel for the petitioner/s.</p> <p>Shri Manish Nigam, Panel Lawyer for the State.</p> <p>Shri B.L.Sahu, counsel would appear for respondent No.3 and takes notice.</p> <p>Issue notice to respondent No.4 on payment of P.F. within a week.</p> <p>Notice be made returnable in three weeks.</p> <p>List this case after four weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Manindra Mohan Shrivastava) Judge</p>
Deepti	