



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 6910 of 2017

Dr. Gopa Sharma *versus* The State Of Chhattisgarh & ORS.

Order Sheet

16.04.2025	<p>Mr. Prateek Sharma, counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>Ms. Shailja Shukla, Deputy Government Advocate for the State/respondents No. 1 & 2.</p> <p>Mr. Ashutosh Singh Kacchawaha, counsel for respondent No.3.</p> <p>Mr. Kishore Bhaduri, Senior Advocate along with Mr. Vineet Kumar Pandey, Advocate for respondent No. 4.</p> <p>As prayed by Ms. Kacchawaha, post this matter in the week after next.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge</p>
Nadim	